
Odessa Tigers 

JH Boys Basketball Schedule 

2023 

Date   Opponent    Location  Time/LV. 

Thu. Jan. 19  Jenkins    Odessa  4:00    

Mon. Jan. 23  Valley Christian   Spokane  4:00/1:30 

Wed. Jan 25  Davenport    Odessa  4:00 

Thu. Jan. 26   ACH     Hartline  4:00/2:30 

Mon. Jan. 30  WCK     Odessa               4:00                  

Thu. Feb. 2  Davenport    Davenport  4:00/2:30                 

Mon. Feb. 6  Jenkins                                        Chewelah  4:00/12:45 

Thu. Feb. 9  Valley Christian   Odessa  4:00 

Mon. Feb. 13  ACH                                          Odessa  4:00 

Thu. Feb. 16  WCK     Creston  4:00/2:30 


